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Ellsworth Superior Court Baldacci,  Joseph Bangor 207.945.3333 7292 jmbaldacci@aol.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Barrett,  Jason Ellsworth 207.664.2900 4326 jbarrett@eatonpeabody.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Blaisdell,  William Ellsworth 207.667.2547 8799 blaislawfirm@me.acadia.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Bos,  C. Peter Bangor 207.945.5502 2951 info@grayandpalmer.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Brandmeir,  Zachary Bangor 207.370.4113 4176 zachary@brandmeirlaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Brown,  Donald Brewer 207.989.3030 8541 dfb@donbrownlaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Chong,  Rose Lai Ellsworth 207.667.6755 7844 rosechong1@yahoo.com � � � � �� � � � �

Columber,  Eric Blue Hill 207.667.7121 4065 eric@rbwglaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Desanctis,  Julio Bangor 207.907.7050 1751 julio@downeastlawyers.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Fethke,  Aaron Searsport 207.548.6311 9642 AFethke@fethkelaw.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Fletcher,  Theodore Southwest Harbor 207.244.5225 9358 law@tgfletcher.us � � � � �� � � � �

Foster,  Matthew Ellsworth 207.667.7273 9436 foster1969@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Fowler,  Benjamin Brewer 207.992.6682 4529 Fowler_12@hotmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Glazier,  Marvin Bangor 207.947.6915 392 mhg@vbk.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Hamrick,  Dennis Bangor 207.947.9067 8201 denhamrick@aol.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Harrigan,  Terence Bangor 207.947.6915 3837 tmh@vbk.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Harris,  Martha Bangor 207.947.0191 156 mjh@plhlaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Harrow,  Seth Bangor 207.947.6915 8313 sdh@vbk.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Helfrich,  Charles Ellsworth 207.667.8111 8454 chelfrichlaw@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Jerabek,  John Ellsworth 207.667.7239 7699 jsjlaw@midmaine.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Juskewitch,  Steven Ellsworth 207.667.0483 272 juske4u@hotmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Lunn,  Lisa Bangor 207.947.6915 3849 lcl@vbk.com � � � �� � � �

Mason,  Peter Searsport 207.548.2589 433 masonpk.atty@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

McMullen,  Ronald Ellsworth 207.667.1949 7759 ronmcmullen2002@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Meggison,  Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 8816 meggison@midcoast.com ��

Ociepka,  Sean Belfast    .   .    100041 sean@belfastbaylaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Shehan,  Thomas Belfast 207.338.2994 3978 tshehan@hotmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Slater,  Ferdinand Ellsworth 207.667.0076 8632 aslater2389@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Smith,  Stephen Bangor 207.941.2395 8720 scs@downeastlawyers.com � � �� � �
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Ellsworth Superior Court Spurr,  Sophie Blue Hill 207.374.2826 1562 sophiespurr@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Staples,  Heather A. Hulls Cove 207.450.5447 4686 heather.ann.staples@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Sullivan,  Eugene Bangor 207.945.3333 4111 esullivan097@hotmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Toffolon,  Toff Machias 207.255.3436 3349 toffolon.toff@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Toothaker,  Jeffrey Ellsworth 207.667.6755 7523 jefftooth2000@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Tzovarras,  Hunter Bangor 207.735.4570 4429 mainedefender@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Van Horn,  Robert Castine 207.326.9860 4515 vanhornlaw@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Whalley,  Christopher Ellsworth 207.667.8288 7370 chris@whalleylaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �
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